CLARANOVA SE

CLARANOVA SE

ISIN:  FR0013426004

Overview

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
1.429 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.31% (-0.02)

FR0013426004
CLA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

81 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.394 EUR (15,000)
1.464 EUR (15,000)
1.45 EUR

1.45 EUR

1.429 EUR

1.448 EUR

1.93782 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013426004&ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013426004&ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5002d9665aa0f28b6b076c6d536e74b8d3530bb4de65b5f6b92b772bda819bcd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21ac7a5ab342daa8b&time=1723700937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11fe2f35f0c3205c727d4769a7438776bc64221615914660ab75623a9b04121d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b68029f471a582db9&time=1723700937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ff9a480e9a274bce0317840adc46f6c1b15b2c117a8ee00434e224d7ae3aed8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9ac5be7cc8d8a7b8&time=1723700937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e51f75640daf7d2d75e548cd3542595f5ac58acc7888a2a5f57a4b6b99820524&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e7450bd019a1c53ed&time=1723700937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1ae5bc6bc5028c69680c0a99b99867747a84ba07b825a7188c4bb720a6112d6&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f59f2ad7fd8c1569&time=1723700937&tool=RSC

CLARANOVA SE

Details

2024/08/13 17:30:00

Price
1.429 EUR

Difference © -1.31%(-0.02)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.474 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.738 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.106 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.971 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

ISIN FR0013426004
Symbol CLA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 81 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.394 EUR (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.464 EUR (15,000)
Open 1.45 EUR
High 1.45 EUR
Low 1.429 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.448 EUR
VWAP 1.93782 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -50.77% -21.18% -80.01%
Perf (abs.) -1.47 -0.38 -5.72
Beta 1.61 0.96 1.02

Volatility 48.46 52.06 51.02

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CLARANOVA SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01
08/13

Euronext Paris 2024/ 16:56

2.928 EUR (2024/02/13
1.429 EUR (2024/08/13
2.928 EUR (2024/02/13
1.310 EUR (2023/10/26

Price Trading

T D D OO ==

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

1.39 EUR 0.01

149 EUR 0.00

1.429 EUR 0.00

1.384 EUR 0.00

1.414 EUR 0.06

11

91
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39657909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362360255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1545157

CLARANOVA SE

08/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 1.396 EUR 0.00 2
08/13

Berlin 2024/ 08:08 1.396 EUR 0.00 3
08/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11251

CLARANOVA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

claranova

Contact Details
CLARANOVA SE

Boulevard National 89-91 92257 La
Garenne-Colombes, lle-de-France

Telefon: +33 141 27 1975
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Marc Goldberg Chairman of Supervisory

Christine
Hedouis

Craig Forman

Gabirielle
Gauthey

Michael
Dadoun

Michele
Anderson

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	CLARANOVA SE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CLARANOVA SE

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



